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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name First Name 

Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Faculty/Tenured   Baker Leslie 2020-21 lbaker@uidaho.edu Geology  

Faculty/Tenured   Coats Erik R. 2021-22 ecoats@uidaho.edu Civil & Environmental Engr. 

Faculty/Tenured Chair Cole Douglas 2020-21 dcole@uidaho.edu Biology 

Faculty/Tenured   Boschetti Luigi 2020-21 luigi@uidaho.edu  Forest, Rangeland and Fire 

Faculty/Tenured   Minnich Scott 2021-22 sminnich@uidaho.edu Food Science 

Faculty/Tenured   Hormel Leontina 2022-23 lhormel@uidaho.edu  Sociology & Anthropology 
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